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Men
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WED 14 SEP 2016
Start Time: 16:15

Deodoro Stadium, Rio de Janeiro
Estádio de Deodoro

Match 16

Attendance: 3,131

FTM400103_73 1.0 Report Created  WED 14 SEP 2016 17:47

GBR vs ARG
2 : 0 (1 : 0)

Match Officials:
Referee: ARTHUR-BANNING Skye (CAN)
4th Official: HASWELL Ross (GBR)

Assistant Referee 1: VOLPATO Paulo (BRA)
Assistant Referee 2: SANTOS Alexandre (BRA)

Goals Scored:
CROSSEN Matt (GBR) 20', BARKER Michael (GBR) 46'

GBR - Great Britain

[1] MOORE Giles (GK)
[2] IRONS Liam
[4] CROSSEN Matt
[6] RUDDER Emyle (-60' +3)
[7] BARKER Michael (C)
[11] NUGENT Ollie (-39')
[12] LEAVY David (-39')

Substitutes:
[3] HICKMAN Martin
[5] RUTTER Jack (+39')
[8] HIGHDALE Sean
[9] PORCHER David (+39')
[10] PATERSON Jon
[13] KAY Ryan (GK)
[14] BLACKWELL James (+60' +3)

ARG - Argentina

[1] NAHUELQUIN Gustavo (GK) (-49')
[2] LUQUEZ Rodrigo
[3] CORTES Mariano
[5] MOLINA LOPEZ Pablo (C)
[6] FERNANDEZ Maximiliano (-39')
[8] MORANA Mariano (-34')
[11] FERNANDEZ ROMANO Matiaz

Substitutes:
[4] CARRIZO Carlos (+39')
[9] CORONEL Duncan

[10] BASSI Matias (+34')
[12] FIGUERA Claudio (GK) (+49')
[13] VERA Matias
[14] SALVAT Matias
[7] LUGRIN Rodrigo (I)

Coach: Coach:WEBB Keith (GBR) HERNANDEZ Osvaldo (ARG)

Cautions:
IRONS Liam (GBR) 30'+2, RUTTER Jack (GBR) 60'+1.

Expulsions:
IRONS Liam (GBR) 54' 2nd yellow, RUTTER Jack (GBR) 60'+6.

Additional Time:
First half: 3 min., second half: 6 min.
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GBR - Great Britain STATISTICS ARG - Argentina
Shots

Shots on Goal
Fouls

Corner Kicks
Free Kicks

Penalty Kicks
Own Goals

Yellow Cards (Cautions)
Expulsions (2nd Yellow)
Red Cards (Expulsions)

Ball Possession
Actual Playing Time

20
4
3

10
11
0
0
2
1
1

65%
24

8
1

11
1
3
0
0
0
0
0

35%
13

GBR - Great Britain

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Cards
FC FS Y 2Y=R R

1 MOORE Giles GK 60
2 IRONS Liam DF 54 1 1 1 1
4 CROSSEN Matt DF 60 1 1/4 1
6 RUDDER Emyle FW 59 0/4 4
7 BARKER Michael (C) DF 60 1 1/4 1

11 NUGENT Ollie FW 39 1/3 1
12 LEAVY David MF 39

Substitutes:
5 RUTTER Jack MF 21 1/2 1 3 1 1
9 PORCHER David MF 21 0/3 1

14 BLACKWELL James FW 1
Totals 2 4/20 3 11 2 2

ARG - Argentina

No. Name Pos. Min. GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Cards
FC FS Y 2Y=R R

1 NAHUELQUIN Gustavo GK 49 2
2 LUQUEZ Rodrigo DF 60 0/2 1 2
3 CORTES Mariano MF 60 0/1 2
5 MOLINA LOPEZ Pablo (C) MF 60 1
6 FERNANDEZ Maximiliano DF 39
8 MORANA Mariano MF 34 1/1 2

11 FERNANDEZ ROMANO Matiaz FW 60 0/1 3
Substitutes:

4 CARRIZO Carlos DF 21 0/1
10 BASSI Matias MF 26 0/1 2 1
12 FIGUERA Claudio GK 11 0/1

Totals 2 1/8 11 3

Legend:
(C) Captain -/+ PSO GK injured during PSO -nn Time when player substituted out +nn Time when player substituted in
2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card DF Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered
FW Forward GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper
I Injured MF Midfielder Min. Minutes Played No. Shirt Number
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos. Position R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots
Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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